

28
2-12-25

Session Case 130 of 2023

Date is fixed for appearance and charge

Out of 25 accused persons 23 accused persons have filed their hazira.

2 Accused persons namely Dilip Pandit and Tapash Ghorai are absent without step.

Issue W/A against the Accused Dilip Pandit and Tapash Ghorai.

Ld ACJM, Contai is requested to start proceeding u/s 446 CrPC against the registered Surety Mongal Maity and Sadhan Chandra Das.

Let a copy of this order along with bail bond of Surety Mongal Maity and Sadhan Chandra Das be sent to Ld. ACJM for his information and necessary action.

To 9-3-2026 for ER of W/A of accused Dilip Pandit and Tapash Ghorai

Sd/-

Addl Sessions Judge,
1st FTC, Contai.